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KK1L OlKCnitn A ( L miDML
Stoddard, 1 mile on Wallace Road. I

i hkwixwkwmwiwaooiwowkw I We Lend You Money
WITH REPAYMENT PLAN ARRANGEP TO ITT TOUR INCOME

' FOR 8ATJE Cracked emu. lOe. I op
Marlon CnuurT Poultrv Col I

..wwm.wmwmmwwi I

uir. lunuiku grapes. Bring con FORD IN FORTY
WE MUST

ta inert. J. Nesner. Ex. 181. Wallace Rd. Endorsees No Comakers Your Signature Only
REPAY ANT DAT TO REDUCE COST. BORROW FROM SALEM'S OLD ESI

LA R (4 EST INDEPENDENT COMPANY WHERE YOUR NEEDS RE- -

FINK PIANO A bench, a bargain for
cash. 1C9 S. Cottage.

ICEIVE PERSONA!, ATTENTION AFTER AS WELL AS BEFORE A LOAN
MADE. CLEAR THE

General Finance Corp.
Our Special for Monday

1937 Ford lf85" Tudor Touring Sedan
This car has been thoroughly reconditioned. Tires

are good. Heater.

8425

VALLEY MOTOR CO.
"20 YEARS OF

Used .Car Lot Marion &

Herb Blisson - Ben

35 MILES PER GALLON

Fine Stock of Used pars
Make Room for Trade

1935367-38-3- 9 MODEL WILLYS
TO CHOOSE FROM

Make Us An Offer

L B. HARRIS MOTORS
525 Marion, Corner High

Lost and Found

"JFrKFJ? ,J;atMlrvr- -

LUSl ctJiri. purse at Montgomery
Ward's Store. 244J Cherry Ave. Rwd

LOST. BILLFOLD. Paul RIensche.
837 S. Com'l. Service station. Reward.

LOST. TOY Boston bull. wh. mark,.
crippled. Phone 7631. Inq. 163 S. 13th.

FOUND, real estate memo. bk. 7113.

Personal

LONELTT "WORTHWHILE" sweet
heart husband, wife for you. P. O. Box
7 &u Angeles.

JOIN THE lonesome correspon 1en"
club. PO box 927. Portland.

ALBERT E. . VON STRODE. NSA.
gifted spiritual readercorreet advice
about business snd personal matters.

Uwintoenu diliy. Senator HSteL

Transportation
TRUCKGOING to Payette. Idaho-c- an

take load ; Monday a, m. Inquire
Pen 4 Corners garage today.

TRADE FOR CITY '

St A-- GOOD BUILDINGS. Lrge
obickea bouse. 13 mL west

24 A. 17 lmgateo. creeK, niags. iz i

miles east .
15 A.. Urge creek. 3 barns, cooa

house, 75 under plow.
1 cltr houses to trade ror larms.

C H. SANDERS 118 S. High $131

48 A. EX. aoIL north, no bldars. Take
mod. Salem hse. 173 S. Liberty. 7113.

For SaleFarms
OUTSTANDING-- FARM VALUE"

116 A. highly Improved farm north of I

Salem, rractically all in cultivation.
Willamette and Amity soil. Variety
family orchard. Strictly modern bldgs.
Worth at least $10,000. This lovely
farm is now offered for immediate sale
at $12,000. If interested in a real bar
gain in a beautiful farm below value,
here it is. For full particulars seo
N. J. Lindgren. 175 & High. Phone
8890.

Acreage

WHY PAY rent or city taxr.s? FHA
approved VI acre, east front. $200. Tel.
7130.

6 A. 2 MI. NORTH, 1 A. berrief.
excellent, all cult.. $1000, $100 dn., $10
per mo.

l'i A. close to Salem on paved road.
7 rm. home, bath, lights, all in fruits
& nuts. 12275.

80 A. 60 A. nice oak timber. 19 mL
from Salem, 1 mi. off paving, easy to
get out, good soil, $2100.

24 A.. 13 mu from Salem, on paved
road. 7 rm. Mouse, nam. Iients. 18 A.
cult., all yr. creek, barn 28x38. $3500.
Take city property.
MONEY TO LOAN AT 6 PER CENT

MELVIN JOHNSON. REALTOR
25 Court Street Phone 3722.

FOR SALE. LIKE RENT
100 A. 6 ML EAST: to responsible

party. $.00 down. a00 year.
H. 1'. GKAiNiT, &a court

WHY RENT when you can buy
choice one acre tract with a 3 rm.
house, elec. lights, garage, hen house
& park. Some fruit & grapes close to I

school and bus line. Price cut to Dea-roc- k.

$1150. payment down. bal. $16
month. See 1X)VIH BECHTEL or MA
BEL NEEDHAM. 341 State. Rm. 4.

5 ACRES ON the Garden Road, good
location and price, worth the money.
Let me show you this bargain.

F. II. WEIR, 212 Orcg: Bldg. Ph. 9411.

-- A. 2 RM. GAR. HOL'SE in fast
growing district east. $700. Name your
terms. West Kalem. 11. E., 9o9 Edge- -
water. I'h. St6Z2.

ACREAGE
$100 DOWN, $20 per mo. will buy a

914 A. tract, new uncomp. 5 room
house, drilled well, located on good
road near school. Price $2000.

$75. DOWN, $17.50 per mo. will buy
a Z'a A. tract, new uncomp. 3 room
house, elec. lights, drilled well & pumn,
family fruit. Price $1750. Immediate
possession. Call Coburn Grabenhorst
with.

W. H. GRARENIiORST A CO.
134 S. Liberty St. Phone 6468

Wanted Real Estate
WANT 3 bedrm.

house: around VIOOO.'OO. 'prefer close
amall down payment. Immed. posses- - I

sion if possible. 2705 Portland Boad.

3 BDUM. hse. to $1650r$100 dn. 7113.

Business Opportunities
REALTORS NOTICE Once in

while a real opportunity presents itself.
I can buy ror 124 00.00 a tract or lana
that I can subdivide and sell 1 should
be able to realise $40,000.00 gross. I
will give a $4100.0? mtg. for the $2400.
I can nay off the original loan In less
than one year. Box 1103. Statesman.

WELL EST. route. Inq. 1598 Court I

m STORY BLDG. on Main St, In
Falls City, Ore., paved street. For quick
sale. $500 cash.
RICH L. REIMANN. 167 S. High St

Phone 8632

c.iN:C.HS'AS?.E be,.w,J
best money-make- r In the Willamette
valley. Netting better than $250.00
ner mo.
-- WILLIAM E. MOSES REALTY CO.

MOSES OR MOORE. 331 H State

FOR LEASE, store bldg. with living
quarters, suitable for grocery or beau
ty A barber shop. On 99 hwy. north.
See
ROY J. RICE. 312 Oreg. Bldg. Ph. 9411

ONE ACRE east front on U mL
north underpass Portland Hlway. Store
bldg. 80x60, residence, also apt $3500.
Tel. S3SS, owner.

For Sale Wood
INVESTIGATE BUDGET plan on I

wood. Ph. 6X70. W L. Graen. 419 N XI

SPEC OAK $5.75. ash $5.25. P. 970$.

WOOD READY split for cook stove.
81 cord. Tel. 1700. Bradley.

Wood Sawing

WOOD SAWING. Ed Sproed. P. I3SS.

WOOD SAWINQ. TeL 8S38.

Schools
COMPLETE YOUR high school at

home. Diploma. Texts furn. Write for
catalogue. Am, School. P. O. Box 4500
Portland.

Directory
Mattresses

SALEM FLUFF RUO and Maltreat
factory. NEW MATTRESS made tr
order, old remade : carpet eleaatng
aislngt fluft rag weaving. S. 18th A
Wilbur. TeL 844L OTTO F. ZWICK
ER. Est 1911

CAPITOt BEDDING CO. Phono 108$

Naturopathic Physician

DR W a ROCKWELL, Naturopath
to Physician. 1790 Patreronnda Rd
TeL 4303. Office Hours 1 1 a. m. to $ :$
p. m. rREE EXAM A CONSULT A
TION.

Painting Paperhan?ing
NEAT WORK. L, Johnson. Ph. 61$$

Printing
FOR STATION ERI cards, pamphlets
programs bosks or any kind of print-
ing, call The fHateamaa Printing De-
partment, 811 B. Commercial, Tele-
phone $181.

Refinishing
FTJRN ITU RB REF1NISHED like new.
E. Brock. 848 Gaines. Phone 424$.

Transfer
FOR LOCAL er distant transfer, stor-
age.' burner etL can $131. Larmet
Transfer Co. Trncks to Portland dally

Well nrHUng

R, A. WEST. rt. . bos 448. Ph. 11IF
- . . . . - ,. m

Chester J. Puga. IX Myrue. m. mis.

SMALL APT.. adults. TTw B. --om i.

wwiwmmmmmmw'
f Tf M ant a. rheaa. tl $ anr

Children welcome. 1810 1 th.

j R. K'TCH'NETTK. 250 S. Cottage.

3 RM GARAGE, lights, water, heat NoA washer. $22 6. adults. 245S State St.

PATTON APTS 222 State. Fo'
n i shed Adnft ool Ph 8244 AND

I RM. FURN? ant.. $15. Adults. IS
4 rm. nicely furn. apt, 2 bedrooma

Elec refrig. Close in. Ph. 6288.

DBSIRABI.R APT., gas heat. Frlg-Idalr-

orL hath. 1st floor, outside ent
cars Be. near sr. high and state cap Hoi

RH77 13$
First

SEE THE Fisher Apts before you
decide. Idirge A Airy. Rock wool In-

sulated agninst heat A cold. Venetian
Rlinds throughout S Com! A Oak Ft

FTJRN IH.'4-TK.- n not 4fifl N 12th
mwwwwwawwwwswwswwmwwwaam
uiMKOKTA IU.E. HOME IJKK 5th

fiiwmntitr. Hriwlhorne t ourt 1000 N

2 RM. FURN. apt.. 1st fir. 1010 Oak

COTTAGES. MOD., furn.. Shoen
Cottages, Junction 12th & Pac. hwy
south.

2T)RRMDUPLEX apUdults!
1291 N. Fourth.

SM. FURN. 1 rm. apt., 645 Ferry.

FURN. aDt.. private bnth.
gar. Grnd. floor. Adults. Call 5807

R t'URN. 1st floor Elec.. w. Gar.
$15. 2590 Lee. Ph. 3946.

-- 3 OR 3 RMS., at 216 V, State. to

VERY LOVELY furnished
apt, hot water heat, garage, free I yon
laundry. $30. Ph. 8413.

CLEAN apt. Evervthing furn.
including gas. garage. 790 N. Com"!

CLOSE IN modern S room unfurn. S
apt. Adults only. Ph. 8490.

$8. PER MO. 255 Bellevue.

3 R. FURN. APT. Refrig. PH. bath.
639 Center.

$12.50 MO.. SMALL apt., heat, lights.
hc water, gas. built-ln- s. 1125 N. 13th
St 2 blks. N high school.

SMALL APT., adults. 770 S. Coml.

CLEAN FURN. Court apt.
Private bath, laundry and garage. Bus
service, 1817 Lee street. '

CLEN 3 Km. furn. apt. Lt
3?ater.gai. Ground park, space. $18.
rn. oeta.

FURN. APTS. 535 S. 19th St.

For Rent Houses

FURNISHED HOUSE. 1337 Court
St Phone 6926.

3 RM. HOUSE, unfurn.. aood condi
tion, gar.. $20 945 Market. Tel. 4847

6 KM. HorsK neat new hteh school
..ft1: 8X93 or evenings. 3409.

3 OR 4 KOOM duplex, close In. Will
redecorate. Phone after 55825.

4 RM. HOtTSE. ina. 40S N. Cottage

RM. HSE. Inq. 368 N. Liberty.

SMALL HOUSE. 864 V, Jefferson.
5 ROOM HOUSE. $25r 385 Madrona

Ave.. Salem Heights.

MOD FTJRN. cottage. Edge--
water court. Elec. refrig.. gar. Ph. 8413w.wwWswFURNISHED AND unfurn. houses,
H. P. GRANT C29 Court. Phone 6744.

FOR RENT
MODERN 6 ROOM house 3 blks.

from state bldga. Nice A clean. $40.
Call Mrs. Ellis with

CHILDS A MILLER. REALTORS
aisie otreet I'none szbi

t ROOM HOL'SE. South Salem. In-
quire 825 Shipping.

4 ROOMS. MOD., reas. 2485 Laurel.

BY THE YEAR, $25 MO.
fwR0Si.VER.T n,c'- - Located 657 N- - lentat once.

H. P. GRANT. 529 Court Ph. $744.

3 R FURN. HOUSE. Fireplace, aa--

HOUSES FOR rent R. A, FORK-
NER, 18S3 N. Capitol St.

BEDRM. HSE.. 820 mo. Ph. 624$.

1 N. CTORCH. 7 rooms so. bo I
830.00 1

1680 Fir furnished $35.00
!?425 Haze!, furnished $35.40

P. H. BELL
439 Oregon Bldg.

, Phone 8121

4 RM. FURNISHED hse., $25. $ rm.
mad. hse., $38. 8 rm. mod. hse., $40.
Ph, 862, eves. S264.

A, GOOD LOCATION. N. East. 6 I

room hmise inn bath ler. vat.r m. I

cmH.,2gANDERgllg 1a High 5181

FURN. 3 It. elec. rg. A w. htr. 7113. ,

ttt m - a a. a sa a m s i
apt $43. nr st bids. 5 R.. $22.60. 711S.

nace. lt.a w.coml. Tel. 47F3. - I

L??t.?.0?: J1!1?. 2r52 modern I

heat Garage. Tel. 117$.

8 ROOM UNFURNISHED, aarace.
Close to schools. 134 N. Summer St.

4 ROOM MODERN HOUSE. Phone
5892.

MOD. Furn. $ rm. Cottage. Ph. 3849.

For Rent Farms

FOR SALE or rent 70 acre farm. I
891 N. Winter St

23 ACRES. MI. N. W. Salem : H
mi 8. Spring Valley school : 7 rm. mod-
ern house, fine barn, garage, other
hMpL 7 p other frulti t2J5.

itKher farms. B. A. ucMinnvuia- -
I

For Rent
OFFICE ROOMS. 381 Stat. 8treet

Inoulr. room 300 Tel 8713.

FULLY EQUIPPED .Service StatJon
I and Grocery Store. Living quarters, low
I rent, inq, iz . litn, saiem.1 sWwssiSisas6 A. MOD. S RM. HSE. Close-i- n. Will

lease. SIS N. Winter. Ph, S98. .

Wanted to Rent
1

PRIVATE PARTY wishes to rent
rm of abrut 100 acres with eomiorx - 1

IwrHvltTi onsrters driving distance d
of Salem to WHI pay monthly
rent Box 1104. SUteaman. IMTTT17, i.Zn I

iw rem raj. "v "
end running order. Clay Taylor. Z06 I
Virginia.

For Sale Real Estate

TYT AV (Irant St. In new bunding
district. Priced for quick sale, $295.00.
Phone S4F2&

ALDERBROOK RESTRICTEDi I

SIIBDIVISION I

1

0 nVn Avenue: I

tracts one acre up, some view lots, b i
modern homes on tract now, prices

IK . . ., anirnn. Mn banillA. I
Select your borne site where you know I

win h rhoira. Citv I

bus line by place.- -

WINNIE PETTYJOHN I
477 Court Street I

I
. v. . m V Kim , f A jH I

a rmm mniL all funL. close in. $4750.
New 4 FtL. bath, f irp. not In. $1500, 1

$200 d. 4 R. A nk. mod. $2160, $200 dn. i
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE I

122 8 Librt Pbona Tilt1

Buy An

HONEST
VALUE
Used Car

With a 90-Da- y

Written Guarantee

Packard DeLuxeJ Touring Sedan
overanve. .New car, Aiinnonly 5000 miles . .. 311UU

C2Q Hudson DeLuxe
Touring Sedan ; only a qo f

few miles, courtesy car

39 Buick DeLuxe Trg.
Sedan, Model 40 Special.
Actual .miles 10,000 "Jg

38 Packard Touring
DeLuxe Sedan, Model 120. Can
not tell from new, very VQ'7n:

low mileage H? J

38 Pontiac DeLuxe
Coupe, new Goodrich

tires A tubes; low eticnmileage I JU

a 7 Packard 6-C- yl. Cpe.J ' New ly white s I d e W a 1 1

tires; radio and heat- - 5

01 Dodge DeLuxe Cpe.
' Lots of extras, radio A tbfcy fdeluxe heater 5DO

27 Plymouth DeLuxe
Touring Sedan, has had the
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
Iaw mileage. Private Party. Rflio.
heater, dual fg lights. Must sacrifice.
See 990, N.j 16th.
0sssssssMSaasi

REPOSSESSED L. ft H. Klectric
range-use- d 4 month. Has calrod unit" I

and thrift cooker. Reg. 139.50. now
only $79.50r Good Housekeeping Inc.
453 Court St

USED Clothina- - size 14. 1425 N. 18th.

mil

12 ACRES. 8 RM. hse.. acres in1er
Irrigation, some bearinsr fruit, timher
A pasture. I am too old to farm win
trad for citv nrorertv. $2500. see mv I

agent- -

R. A. FORKNER. 1853 N. Capitol St.

2f) W !el 1 n-- atio,

WANTED IISM' M

sMMMsMMMMMMWWMMss
OIJ) WOO mmtrm Tei 811

WANTED TO buy for --ash. 1st
tnd mertgnges real estate eontract
A merchndte dlwonnt proper.

STATE FINANfTS CO
$44 State Street Salem Orecm

WANTED FOR rssh walnuts fll
berts. Aiso meat. M Klnrfetn Pa"k
ing Co. 280 S Hih. Phone 7SS

CASH PD for furniture. Ph. 4517

flmVVod wvin tanning Rrtn.
CnUn Tan I

nery. 2595 Simpson.

WANTED a Cow to winter for the
milk. RL 1. Box 80.

- WANTED FURN. Forgey. P. 7445

Broken Insp Renlaced

in Two Hours
DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST

v OPTICAL DEPT.
In charge of Dr. Fred Pageler and
Dr. W. W. Frazee. Optometrists
Adolph Bids.. State Commercial

Phone 3311

tTr-rTri- 3' pianos. 12. H. L. StiffmvAAAAiAMALE INSTRUCTION. We want to
Select reliable men, now employed.
with foresight fair education and
mechanical Inclinations, willing to
train spare time or evenings, to become
installation and service experts on all
tvpes AIR CONDITIONING and F.lec- -

trie Refrigeration equipment Write
fnllv rtvlne aee. present occupation.

Inst.. Box 1105. co States-- I

man.

For P"" Ronm

DESIRAR! F. ST.F.F.PTNO room, prl
entrance. Tel. 5977.

HOTET MARION
Rooms. Sneclai weekly and mrmthlv

rates to perm, guest. Marion Coffee
Shoo deltcloua tneala at low prices.

WELL FTJRN. sleeping rooms, steam I

hVt. flAT N. Commercial.

SI EEP1NO ROOM. 725 Court St

7mnSt. 750
nnin- -

"VT Street.

HOTEL SALEM, low monthlr rata.
PLEAS. RM.. close In. Ph. 22.
ROOMS. 368 N. HtK Ph. t497

NICK SLEEPING rm.. 815 "TT St
DBI, BRIVSITTIKa rm. with 10

tfrr;h- - InktltB room. 40 R Summer.

ATTTtAftT. RML nr. a, hotise A
boarding hse.. line of gar. $60 Center.

CTean. Cfc Sleep. Rma, 805 Union.

RM.-B- D. Gar. $25. 1040 N. I7tn Ht.

Room and Rosrd

R A B. ISSO H. Rnmrwf Ph 4816

TBL, BOARD. . food. $50 Marion

Bit. t STTJPIENTS. fl Ph. .1311
awMMMaWMMssMMMalAa"aasa

EXCL. MEALS. prL home. Ph. 7

, BOARD AND room for women. Ph
T814. 135 N. Winter. -

ROOM OH room board, SOT K.
tOth SU

RM BD laundry. Ph. 433$.

DOUBLE ROOM with board A laun-
dry: also table hoard. 455 N. Cottage.

SLEEPING ROOM for business girt
girl or student. Near state eapitoi.
CfUtt. Tel. 1034.

RM.-B- D.
V.Gar. 1394 N.

-
Summer St I

"""" "7, "
T?M A TtD. private family near St

House. Garage. Phone 3373.

For Rent Anartment

I.RM. riTR.N th m wiw
" -an r n si n ft rxjtJiJXrtJTJTJTjnjrLn

. w.".V??ll,
1- -t Rm.w,,'"Furn. Ant v.Adults. $80 S. 12.

turn. Apt 7 N. High.

3 RM. FURN. APT. 43$ Marion St

s&f 0rcaoiTt!ilesnau
ADVERTISING

Western Advertising
? RepresenUtlfcs

George Close. In.
Saa Francisco. Leo Angeles, Seattle

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Bryant Qriffttb k Branson, too,
. Chicago. New York. Detroit

Booton. Atlanta

y Sstersd st ill Posfortcs el Solm
Orpoi as Ssoosd Cbu Matter. Pat--

tithed 9Vry morarao MWfi m.wnmm.

Bf.ejtic. , int C.rcat
StrttU

SUBSCRIPTION RATES:
MaU Subscription Rates In Advance.

Within Oregon 5 D" "d..Bon?;3 .
Mo. $ cents: t Mo. $1 li

$5.00. Elsewhere II cents per
il. or 0 tor 1 year in adranea.
Per copy S eema. bw - v .iT

By City Carrier t 60 cents a month
7.2$ a year la advance in 14non

Ne. $$ Phone 11$$
Convenient Ground Floor Location.

For Sale Real Estate

TRADE CITl property tor farm
homes. Opportunities in exchanges.

HAWKINS A ROBERTS. INC.

WE HAVE THE PROSPECT
IF YOU want to sell exchange

lease, rent see Mr. Larsen or Mr Col
lins with Hawkins A Roberta

WHY RENT when vou can buy as
cheaply a new modem house?
Restricted district. 1 block from bus
line. Owner 5506. Easy terms.

COR. LOT. N 17th. 735 N. Com'L

NICE 6 R.. CLOSE. $5200. Ph. 6222.

HOUSE. 255 Division.

BEAUTIFUL 2 BEDRM. home, fire- -

nlace, electric range, water heater A re--
rrtgerator. $1750, $100 down. $20 mo..
2160 N. Fifth.

LISTEN TO THIS
A FINE OLD home In sDlendid con- - I

nition on a large lot only 12 blocks
from Ladd A Bush Bank. Beautiful
trees and shruhs See it Today. The
price is only $3000. Terms to suit

Call Mrs. Ellis with
CHILDS & MILLER. REALTORS

344 State St. Phone 9261

DON'T RENT
$200. DOWN AND $20. per mo. will

buy a neat 5 room plastered house, ga
rage, paved St., bus past door, iull
price $2050.

Call Mrs. Ellis with
CHILDS A MILLER, REALTORS
44 State St Phone 9261

CLOSE IN
15 ACRE TRACT less than two

miles from city limits, good sandy soil
414 acres mixed orchard, 5

home, on pavement. Priced at
See it Today. Call Mr. Bartlett : with I

CHILDS & MILLER. REALTORS
344 State St. Phone 9261

FOR SALE or trade. 5 A., close In
with fruit & nut Statesman, 1106.

$1250 BUYS my plast home
only 12 blocks out In good dist New I

roof, lot 75x120. To close estate. Box I

120S, Statesman.
LEAVING CITY. Will take $2800

for my home on creek. Cost
$5000 to build 6 yrs. ago. All modern
with automatic heat. Box 1101, States
man.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$250 DOWN. BALANCE like rent

5 rm. plastered house with basement
nook, laundry trays, gar., 3 large cher-
ry trees. Corner lot in good locition.
Close to school. Price $2250.

WEST SALEM REAL ESTATE
959 Edgewater Phone 5622

WHAT HAVE YOU to trade as a
down payment on a lovely 7 rm. lotnome? Urand new, on a corner
West Snlem, R. E. 959 Edgewater, I
rnone 56ZZ.

$250 DOWN
$25 PER MO. will buy a S room,

semi-mode- rn house, basement cor. lot,
shrubbery, streets A sidewalks In. Price
$2500. Call Coburn Grabenhorst with,

W. H. GRABENHORST A CO..
134 S. Liberty St Phone 6468

I
today's special

A mr a Awn 1

garage attached, m o . s lawn, water
service, inis is priced to sell. Price I
J51Sft Term. K n.ll
Coburn Grabenhorst with. I

W. M. UKABENHORST A CO. I
134 S. Liberty St -Phnn. Hitw i

TODAY'S SPEriil.
$3150 buys this 6 rm, modern home I

near McKinley SchL Fireplace, fur

?ansfdt. aVt1-be- e

--a" 1.vLJohnson with.
W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.

134 & Liberty St Ph. $4$$
"- - -- "'NEW HOME

$4750 buy a this recently completed
nome on cor. lot in new cist. Hard
wood firs, thru out .fireplace, at-
tractive tile work In kitchen and
bath, stwry. to flrd. attic. YOU'LL
LIKE IT. TERMS. Accept lot aspan payment, tjau K. a. Johnsonwun,

W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.
134 & Liberty St Ph. 646$

REAL HOME APPEAL
TOU are offered this 7 rm. modern col
onial on cor. lot 72x100 on high

ground in S. Salem far BELOW AO
TUAL VALUE. Never been occu-
pied since a complete retinishing in
side and out several nut trees, picket
lence, aoub. gar., doub. Plumbing,
hardwood, fireplace. IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION. ONLT $4750. Call R.
A. jonnson with,

W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.
134 & Liberty St Ph. 646$

EASY TERM MODERN HOMES
$3250 buys this S rm. borne in new

dist is truly a real opportun-
ity for a term buyer. Hardwood
frs., furnace, near Englewood schL.
au in good condition, uniy izte.
down.

$3400 buya this 5 rm. modern home
on large lot Just outaide city in
restricted dist. Automatic heat
hardwood firs, thru out. fireplace.
never been occupied. IMMEDIATE
possession, only 250. down.
Call R. A. Johnson with,

W .H. GRABENHORST A CO.
134 & Liberty St Ph. 846$

8 Houses with snail acreage.
X .Excellent Salem bouses.
A house close In. Small
Farm, bean land, to trade. Some
money to loan. . A. iialladay. Hiterry.

1297 S. HIGH-HUG- E OAK
8 large rms. with 4 bdrma. den A nook.
Double garage, 75 foot frontage with
nice DcKyrt. uiai 7807 day, 8835 evengs.

SOCOLOFSKT A SON
1st Nat'L Bank Bldg.

sasassaasarfMMrfrfMVala
FOR SALE

Lots owned by City
$125. to $800.. See any real estate man
or call 8633

167 S. High Street
Ssaaaavaas,ayssieaaMaWM

NEW SUB. 6 RM A Bath. Unfurn.
Upstairs, fireplace, hdwood firs. In Irr.
A din. rm, lge lot fruit A walnuts.
School bus past dr. Restricted dist
$150 down, terms. 158 Duncan Ave.
Capitola add. North by owner.

Exchange Real Estate
COTTAGES A S STORES, trade for

house In Salem. Shoen'a Cottages, Junc-
tion 12th A Pacific hwy. &

A- -l 7 R. FOR smaller. Ph. S221

WILL TRADE equity tn mall Im
proved acreage for small amount cash,
good car or lot Owner, Rynerson; 3d
house north Swegle school. '

10 ACRES IMPROVED, electricity
and good well water, all under cultiva-
tion, t miles from city limits. Clear of
encumbrances and will trade for Salem
property.

34 acres, running water year around,
on hard surfaced road mile from
good store, church, and post office. Will
trade for Salem property.

20 acres with fair improvements; on
River road miles from town. Will
sell or trade.
F. H. WEIR, 212 Oreg. Bldg. Ph. 841L

C R. FURN. hse. 760 S. Com'l. 6106.

So. Commercial SL U&
Door South ot IAdd A Bush Bank

AUTO LbANS
Willamette Credit Co.

FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE Nft M-1-

$300 .00

FOR
FALL AND WINTER

NEEDS
REDUCE BURDENSOME IN- -

STALI.MENTS.
RID YOURSELF OF OLD DEBTS.
CONSOLIDATE ALL BIL1.S INTO

ONE.
GET CASH FOR SCHOOL NEEDS.
REDUCE HIGH CAR PAYMENTS.
Our liberal, flexible credit require-

ments make It asy to borrow. Our
convenient payment plans make It easy

repay. A modest salary Is our main
requirement.)

You are under no obligation when
call at the offices of the

People's Finance Co.
2nd Floor. First Nat'!. Bank Bldg.

Salem. Oregon Phone 4448
213 State License M-2-

FHA LOANS 44 also prlv. loans.
Abrams A Ellis. Inc Masonic Bldg.

PRIVATE MONEY
AUTO AND TRUCK LOANS

CONTRACTS REFINANCED to re-
duce payments. Monev for new or used
cars. No delay or red tape, iou will re-
tain possession of the vehicle.

1 TO 20 MONTHS TO PAY

ROY H. SIMMONS
136 South Commercial Street

Phone 9168 Lie. No. M-1-

1st Choice
From Coast to Coast.

Here's Why:
Reasonable Terms

$ 6.03 mo. re ra v a $ 60 in 12 mos.
$ 7.27 mo. repavs $100 in 18 mos.
$13.09 mo. repavs $180 In 18 mos.
$18.18 mo. repavs $250 In 18 mos.

No cosigners or special
kind of security needed.
Tbe quicker you repay

the less the cost
We appreciate your
business.

FREE CONSULTATION. IN OUR OF- -

FICK OR AT YOUR HOME WITH
OUT OBLIGATION. SEE OR

PHONE OUR MR. ENGLISH.

PERSONAL
Finance Co.

Second Flow. New Bligh Bldg.
E1S Stat. Street. Salem. Orejron

State License Numbers S-1-22 S

$700 $1200 $2000 TO LOAN
TV.- -. tQCnA 1A .r.a 4. tva4B.

loan. Want loan to run 10 yrs. 6.H. P. GRANT. 529 Court Street

Loans Wanted
LOANS WANTED on farm and ctty

property. Before borrowing Inquire at
Hawkins A Roberta

WANTED PRIVATE MONEY
to uiah on good sawn reitate. wni pay $ interest

W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.
REALTORS

134 & Liberty Street Phono 6461

For Sale Real Estate
TOAST SALEM

10 RM. DUPLEX, $2500.00. $500. $35

Vd where 11 wUI renL CXLJj
OWCr..

H. P. GRANT
Phono 7t4-Bz- seSr.?- -

rtf"s.ipnrvs. irniiitMi 1H ih uuhbtbdivu uhtv
. Kejzer school,

Buy modern sub. bouse, a. hat(.Tmm:ht.aver tlian rent. Don't fall to
this. Move In now. Full price pay--

able monthly installmentsyou can't
afford to rent

Also city property on easy terms.
Building lots will duiio ip suit

Mr. ! armer see my nai oi xanna.

member If it's real estate.
SHIELDS, Oreg. Bldg. Ph. 8902.

3 ACRES BEAUTIFUL view, city
water. 4 rm. house, run cement dstoi.
Nuts A fruit A BUY, $1900, real terms.

BUDROW-KAS- M I K KJOJUj WlAiais XaAA A Bush Bid. Phone 6965,

wwwo.iwiiwww$3250.00. YOU WANTED a modern
nome wun no aaamonai ex-
penses necessary, ready to
move into, ideal location for
all the children. 3 bedrooms

$2100.00. An attractive cottage, just
right for a young couple or
two bachelor girls. At your
service at any time.

$4500.00. A bungalow type home, large
spacious rooms, easy 10 enter-
tain in. view unsurnassed. A

place that you will always be
proud of. Corner lot frnit
trees, shrubs, lawn. Every--

thing Is there. We would like
to show it to you.

P. H. BELL
429 Oregon Bldg.

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